Home Team 86201

Scoresheet for Team: 86201 MEGURO AVENGERS
For Week #: 12/17 On 06/13/2020 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2020 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 10 8 3 9 8 7 12 6 6 8 4 0
Tota: 87 9 68 73 75 83 70 74 60 85 65 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 86201 MEGURO AVENGERS Team: 86202 TFF - Suprems
Host Location: Billiard Yamate Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 8 05166 Nakagawa, Tatsushi *6 8 00500 Tada, Masafumi
* 3 3 10598 Takeda, Tatsuya * 7 3 00107 Ohuchi, Goro
* 2 5 06877 Odagiri, Aya * 6 8 01004 Nakajima, Nobuhiro
* 4 9 06557 Sakamoto, Miki * 3 8 04086 Suzuki, Toshiaki
* 5 7 07928 Inahara, Tomoyuki * 3 4 03380 Nishino, Eriko
* 4 8 00655 Tanaka, Hiroko *4 6 08341 Ishigaki, Ryujiro
* 3 4 07180 Fuseda, Megumi * 3 7 10280 Tsuchiya, Ryohei
* 7 4 00035 Fukazawa, Kazuo *4 6 02829 Kobayashi, Sayaka

86201

86202

(86210) NAKANOBU GARASHIES On 6/20/2020 At Billiard Yamate



Visiting Team 86202

Scoresheet for Team: 86202 TFF - Suprems
For Week #: 12/17 On 06/13/2020 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2020 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 10 8 3 9 8 7 12 6 6 8 4 0
Tota: 87 9 68 73 75 83 70 74 60 85 65 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 86201 MEGURO AVENGERS Team: 86202 TFF - Suprems
Host Location: Billiard Yamate Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 8 05166 Nakagawa, Tatsushi *6 8 00500 Tada, Masafumi
* 3 3 10598 Takeda, Tatsuya * 7 3 00107 Ohuchi, Goro
* 2 5 06877 Odagiri, Aya * 6 8 01004 Nakajima, Nobuhiro
* 4 9 06557 Sakamoto, Miki * 3 8 04086 Suzuki, Toshiaki
* 5 7 07928 Inahara, Tomoyuki * 3 4 03380 Nishino, Eriko
* 4 8 00655 Tanaka, Hiroko *4 6 08341 Ishigaki, Ryujiro
* 3 4 07180 Fuseda, Megumi * 3 7 10280 Tsuchiya, Ryohei
* 7 4 00035 Fukazawa, Kazuo *4 6 02829 Kobayashi, Sayaka

86201

86202

(86209) team HANA On 6/20/2020 At Paradise



Home Team 86208

Scoresheet for Team: 86208 Candies

For Week # 12/17 On 06/13/2020 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2020 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto
Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 10 8 3 9 8 7 12 6 6 8 4 0
Tota: 87 9 68 73 75 83 70 74 60 85 65 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 86208 Candies Team: 86207 ARAI THE RAI
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Billiard Arai
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*7 5 01484
*6 6 06223
*4 6 00615
*3 6 06264
*3 5 04889
*2 8 06315
*6 5 10168
*5 9 03484

Okamoto, Yasuhiro
Okada, Takashi
Takizawa, Yoshiko
Inagaki, Yoshitsugu
Furukawa, Kota
Nodaka, Ayumi
Takizawa, Hideyuki
Ochiai, Hideo

05102
03572

Futawatari, Yukimoto
Sakamoto, Kyohei

*7 6

*7 7

* 5 6 06355 Machida, Kaoru
*3 5 10589 Matsuya, Hyuto
* 5 5 09709 Oikawa, Takuma
* 2 8 10766 Eguchi, Rina

* 2 6 11246 Kamiya, Nozomi
* 2 6 11525 Fukuda, Kentaro

86208

86207

(86205) Four Dimensions On 6/20/2020 At Oops!



Visiting Team 86207

Scoresheet for Team: 86207 ARAI THE RAI
For Week #: 12/17 On 06/13/2020 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2020 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 10 8 3 9 8 7 12 6 6 8 4 0
Tota: 87 9 68 73 75 83 70 74 60 85 65 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86208 Candies Team: 86207 ARAI THE RAI

Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Billiard Arai
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 5 01484 Okamoto, Yasuhiro * 7 6 05102 Futawatari, Yukimoto
*6 6 06223 Okada, Takashi * 7 7 03572 Sakamoto, Kyohei
* 4 6 00615 Takizawa, Yoshiko *5 6 06355 Machida, Kaoru
* 3 6 06264 Inagaki, Yoshitsugu * 3 5 10589 Matsuya, Hyuto
* 3 5 04889 Furukawa, Kota * 5 5 09709 Oikawa, Takuma
* 2 8 06315 Nodaka, Ayumi * 2 8 10766 Eguchi, Rina
*6 5 10168 Takizawa, Hideyuki * 2 6 11246 Kamiya, Nozomi
* 5 9 03484 Ochiai, Hideo * 2 6 11525 Fukuda, Kentaro

86208

86207

(86206) KRAGs On 6/20/2020 At Billiard Arai



Home Team 86204

Scoresheet for Team: 86204 ewalu lanakila
For Week #: 12/17 On 06/13/2020 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2020 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 10 8 3 9 8 7 12 6 6 8 4 0
Tota: 87 9 68 73 75 83 70 74 60 85 65 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86204 ewalu lanakila Team: 86203 Hipa Hipa!

Host Location: Kou Hoaloha Host Location: Kou Hoaloha
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 5 10235 Takashima, Kento * 7 10 02208 Kurosawa, Megumi
* 7 7 00018 Yanagimoto, Satoshi *6 3 01970 Maruyama, Takato
* 7 4 02343 Sakakibara, Kotaro *4 9 03665 Seto, Ayaka
* 4 6 01886 Goto, Rie * 3 5 11268 Hongo, Isami
*5 6 03156 Tanabe, Kana *3 9 11270 Miura, Ko
* 4 7 10466 Hamasuna, Tomoyuki * 2 5 11269 Koga, Chie
* 3 7 10467 Hamasuna, Atsuko * 3 4 03379 Tabata, Soichiro
* 2 8 11664 Sone, Kinue *4 5 06899 Kojima, Anna

86204

86203

(86211) Aluminium On 6/20/2020 At Kou Hoaloha



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 86203 Hipa Hipa!

For Week #: 12/17 On 06/13/2020
Jonan Spring 2020 Session

Division:

At 07:00 PM

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Points Last Week: 10 8 3 9 8 7 12
Total: 87 95 68 73 75 83 70

Home Team

Team: 86204 ewalu lanakila
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha

SL MP Player # Name

* 5 5 10235 Takashima, Kento

* 7 7 00018 Yanagimoto, Satoshi
* 7 4 02343 Sakakibara, Kotaro
*4 6 01886 Goto, Rie

* 5 6 03156 Tanabe, Kana

* 4 7 10466 Hamasuna, Tomoyuki
* 3 7 10467 Hamasuna, Atsuko

* 2 8 11664 Sone, Kinue

8 9 10 11 12
6 6 8 4 0
74 60 85 65 0

Visiting Team
Team: 86203 Hipa Hipa!
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha

SL MP Player # Name

* 7 10 02208 Kurosawa, Megumi
*6 3 01970 Maruyama, Takato
*4 9 03665 Seto, Ayaka

* 3 5 11268 Hongo, Isami

*3 9 11270 Miura, Ko

* 2 5 11269 Koga, Chie

* 3 4 03379 Tabata, Soichiro

* 4 5 06899 Kojima, Anna

86204

86203

(86212) Bye On 6/20/2020 At Kou Hoaloha

86203



Home Team 86209

Scoresheet for Team: 86209 team HANA
For Week #: 12/17 On 06/13/2020 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2020 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 10 8 3 9 8 7 12 6 6 8 4 0
Tota: 87 9 68 73 75 83 70 74 60 85 65 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 86209 team HANA Team: 86210 NAKANOBU GARASHIES
Host Location: Paradise Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 7 09192 Watanabe, Mikio *5 6 07852 Igarashi, Haruto
* 5 7 08868 Kurosawa, Noriaki * 7 8 00534 Kayou, Munetomo
* 5 7 10843 Ito, Daisuke *6 6 02562 lijima, Osamu
* 4 7 10850 Yazaki, Shota * 3 7 05817 Takashima, Naoki
* 3 5 10726 Hirayama, Takanori * 5 5 04552 Watanabe, Tomoko
* 3 5 11514 Kim, Boka * 2 7 09854 Morita, Shinji
* 2 6 11516 Okumura, Kenki * 5 7 11665 Koshiba, Naoki
* 3 5 11720 Furusawa, Koichi * 2 4 11707 Matsuzawa, Miyuki

86209

86210

(86202) TFF - Suprems On 6/20/2020 At Paradise



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 86210 NAKANOBU GARASHIES
For Week #: 12/17 On 06/13/2020 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2020 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 10 8 3 9 8 7 12 6 6 8 4 0
Tota: 87 9 68 73 75 83 70 74 60 85 65 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 86209 team HANA Team: 86210 NAKANOBU GARASHIES
Host Location: Paradise Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 7 09192 Watanabe, Mikio *5 6 07852 Igarashi, Haruto
* 5 7 08868 Kurosawa, Noriaki * 7 8 00534 Kayou, Munetomo
* 5 7 10843 Ito, Daisuke *6 6 02562 lijima, Osamu
* 4 7 10850 Yazaki, Shota * 3 7 05817 Takashima, Naoki
* 3 5 10726 Hirayama, Takanori * 5 5 04552 Watanabe, Tomoko
* 3 5 11514 Kim, Boka * 2 7 09854 Morita, Shinji
* 2 6 11516 Okumura, Kenki * 5 7 11665 Koshiba, Naoki
* 3 5 11720 Furusawa, Koichi * 2 4 11707 Matsuzawa, Miyuki

86209

86210

(86201) MEGURO AVENGERS On 6/20/2020 At Billiard Yamate

86210



Home Team 86206

Scoresheet for Team: 86206 KRAGs
For Week #: 12/17 On 06/13/2020 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2020 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 10 8 3 9 8 7 12 6 6 8 4 0
Tota: 87 9 68 73 75 83 70 74 60 85 65 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86206 KRAGs Team: 86205 Four Dimensions

Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*3 9 07278 Sano, Sayoko *6 7 05627 Omori, Yuji
* 7 6 02622 Hamamoto, Takafumi * 7 5 00013 Sakata, Shingo
*5 5 08077 Kurimoto, Yumi *5 6 03742 Takezoe, Yuzo
*6 5 10458 Nakamura, Kohei * 4 5 05624 Yamamoto, Atsushi
* 4 7 10150 Hong, Shengxin * 4 7 05625 Matsui, Tomohiro
* 3 9 10398 Yang, Zhengcen * 4 6 05626 Fujimoto, Takuro
* 7 6 08581 Ikegami, Munemitsu * 3 6 10814 Ito, Michiya
* 2 3 10757 Matsuhashi, Kei * 2 8 10579 Sawada, Akihiro

86206

86205

(86207) ARAI THE RAI On 6/20/2020 At Billiard Arai



Team #: 1
Points Last Week: 10
Total: 87

Home Team

Team: 86206 KRAGs
Host Location: Oops!

SL MP Player # Name

* Ok ok ok k% ok
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Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 86205 Four Dimensions

07278 Sano, Sayoko

02622 Hamamoto, Takafumi
08077 Kurimoto, Yumi
10458 Nakamura, Kohei
10150 Hong, Shengxin
10398 Yang, Zhengcen
08581 lkegami, Munemitsu
10757 Matsuhashi, Kei

For Week #: 12/17 On 06/13/2020 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2020 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
9 8 7 12 6 6 8 4 0
73 75 83 70 74 60 85 65 0

Visiting Team
Team: 86205 Four Dimensions
Host Location: Oops!

SL MP Player # Name

05627 Omori, Yuji

00013 Sakata, Shingo
03742 Takezoe, Yuzo
05624 Yamamoto, Atsushi
05625 Matsui, Tomohiro
05626 Fujimoto, Takuro
10814 Ito, Michiya

10579 Sawada, Akihiro

E O
NWARRMMOINOD
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86206

86205

(86208) Candies On 6/20/2020 At Oops!

86205



Home Team 86212

Scoresheet for Team: 86212 Bye
For Week #: 12/17 On 06/13/2020 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2020 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 10 8 3 9 8 7 12 6 6 8 4 0
Tota: 87 9 68 73 75 83 70 74 60 85 65 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86212 Bye Team: 86211 Aluminium

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Oops!

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 4 7 05611 Iwata, Masatoshi
* 5 9 09916 Momoi, Masashi
* 4 4 09852 Hayashi, Takuro
* 6 5 05527 Ide, Natsumi
* 2 7 11590 Matsuda, Shuhei
* 5 7 10934 Ichise, Yoshitomo
* 7 5 09967 Kamatsu, Mizuki
* 3 6 07415 Hishinuma, Tomoe

86212

86211

(86203) Hipa Hipa! On 6/20/2020 At Kou Hoaloha



Visiting Team 86211

Scoresheet for Team: 86211 Aluminium
For Week #: 12/17 On 06/13/2020 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Spring 2020 Session
Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 10 8 3 9 8 7 12 6 6 8 4 0
Tota: 87 9 68 73 75 83 70 74 60 85 65 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86212 Bye Team: 86211 Aluminium

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Oops!

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 4 7 05611 Iwata, Masatoshi
* 5 9 09916 Momoi, Masashi
* 4 4 09852 Hayashi, Takuro
* 6 5 05527 Ide, Natsumi
* 2 7 11590 Matsuda, Shuhei
* 5 7 10934 Ichise, Yoshitomo
* 7 5 09967 Kamatsu, Mizuki
* 3 6 07415 Hishinuma, Tomoe

86212

86211

(86204) ewalu lanakila On 6/20/2020 At Kou Hoaloha



